
Contents

List of Figures and Table
List of Abbreviations

Introduction: Roman Imperialism and
the Meaning of Peace

1. The Meaning of Pax
Perceptions of Peace
Pax in the Landscape of the Republic
The Visual Language of Pax
The Development of Pax

2. Peace in Civil War
Shifts in Political Language
Visions and Versions of Pax

Possibilities of Negotiating Peace
Debates on the Meaning of Pax

The Victory of Peace

3. Peace over Land and Sea
The Rhetoric of Terra Marique and Orbis Terrarum

The Sicilian Prelude
The Commemorations of 29 BC

A City of Victory and Peace over Land and Sea

4. Peace in the New Age of Augustus
The Year of 'Returns'

Mars Ultor
The Parthian Arch
The Arch and the Aedes Vestae

The Perpetuation of Peace

5. The Pax Augusta
The Altar of Augustan Peace

Archaeological Remains and Location

xi
xiii

11
15
23
34
41

43
48
53
57
65
76

81
87
90
97

106

121
125
130
132
139
142

155
159
160



X Contents

The Meaning(s) of the Ara Pacis Augustae
Pax Augusta and Roma Victrix
Rome's Past and the Pax Deorum
Religion, Statecraft, and the Pax Augusta

Dedications to Augustan Peace Outside Rome

Conclusion: From Pax Augusta to Pax Romana

Bibliography

Index of Ancient Sources

General Index

163
168
173
177
183

187

201

231

243


