## Contents

List of Figures and Table	xi
List of Abbreviations	xiii
Introduction: Roman Imperialism and the Meaning of Peace	1
<ol> <li>The Meaning of Pax     Perceptions of Peace     Pax in the Landscape of the Republic     The Visual Language of Pax     The Development of Pax</li> </ol>	11 15 23 34 41
<ol> <li>Peace in Civil War         Shifts in Political Language         Visions and Versions of Pax         Possibilities of Negotiating Peace         Debates on the Meaning of Pax         The Victory of Peace     </li> </ol>	43 48 53 57 65 76
3. Peace over Land and Sea The Rhetoric of <i>Terra Marique</i> and <i>Orbis Terrarum</i> The Sicilian Prelude The Commemorations of 29 BC A City of Victory and Peace over Land and Sea	81 87 90 97 106
4. Peace in the New Age of Augustus The Year of 'Returns' Mars Ultor The Parthian Arch The Arch and the Aedes Vestae The Perpetuation of Peace	121 125 130 132 139 142
5. The Pax Augusta The Altar of Augustan Peace Archaeological Remains and Location	155 159 160

x Contents	
The Meaning(s) of the Ara Pacis Augustae	163
Pax Augusta and Roma Victrix	168
Rome's Past and the Pax Deorum	173
Religion, Statecraft, and the Pax Augusta	177
Dedications to Augustan Peace Outside Rome	183
Conclusion: From Pax Augusta to Pax Romana	187
Bibliography	201
Index of Ancient Sources	231
General Index	243